2019-20 OWP
DBE Contracting Opportunities

FAX - Trip Planning

Fax - Bus Stop Improvements
Reverse Triangle

Electric Vehicle

Network Vulnerability

Better Blackstone

Fresno Cnty Trail Master Plan

Sust. Comm. Infrastructure Cycle llI
SB 743 Transportation Impact Analysis
CMP Update

Circuit Planner

Circuit Engineer

Technical Studies

Valley RTPA Coordination

Program Customization

Activity Bassed Model

Program Technical Support

Total

124,438
551,950
295,946
152,829
215,500
150,000
150,000
147,048
250,000
20,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
135,000
10,000
10,000
50,000

2,412,711

FHWA FTA

124,438
551,950

295,946
20,000

10,000

10,000

50,000

365,946 696,388

State

152,829
215,500
150,000
150,000
147,048
250,000

1,065,377

Local

50,000
50,000
50,000
135,000

285,000



