2019-20 OWP DBE Contracting Opportunities

	Total	FHWA	FTA	State	Local
FAX - Trip Planning	124,438		124,438		
Fax - Bus Stop Improvements	551,950		551,950		
Reverse Triangle	295,946	295,946			
Electric Vehicle	152,829			152,829	
Network Vulnerability	215,500			215,500	
Better Blackstone	150,000			150,000	
Fresno Cnty Trail Master Plan	150,000			150,000	
Sust. Comm. Infrastructure Cycle III	147,048			147,048	
SB 743 Transportation Impact Analysis	250,000			250,000	
CMP Update	20,000		20,000		
Circuit Planner	50,000				50,000
Circuit Engineer	50,000				50,000
Technical Studies	50,000				50,000
Valley RTPA Coordination	135,000				135,000
Program Customization	10,000	10,000			
Activity Bassed Model	10,000	10,000			
Program Technical Support	50,000	50,000			
	2,412,711	365,946	696,388	1,065,377	285,000